
I.D.:	69361457

Pachet	echipamente	pasive	de	retea

Data
publicarii

20.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

4.691,56	RON	-	4.691,56	RON 	 	

Descriere: Echipamente	pasive:	1,	Patch	cord	fibră	optică	duplex	SC-LC,	1	m,	Duplex	Multimode,OM2	-
40	buc	x	16	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	-	2,Patch	cord	fibră	optică	duplex	SC-LC,	3	m,	Duplex
Multimode,OM2;	-25	buc	x	17	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	3,Patch	cord	fibră	optică	duplex	LC-LC,	1	m,
Duplex	Multimode;	OM2;	-30	buc	x	16	lei	fără	TVA/buc	4.	Patch	cord	fibră	optică	duplex	LC-LC,
3	m,	Duplex	Multimode;	OM2	-20	buc	x	17	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	5,	Cablu	de	reţea	RJ-45,	cat	6,
1M,cablu	UTP	culoare	albastra;	-50	bucx	3,21	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	6,	Cablu	de	reţea	RJ-45,	UTP
cat	6,	5M-roşu	-50	buc	x	7,18	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	7,	PATCH	PANEL	UTP	CAT.6,	24	PORTURI,
Model	cabinet:19",	Conform	cu:EIA/TIA	568A	&	568B;	-16	buc	x	80,00	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	8,
Organizator	cabluri	rack	(inele	orizontale	din	metal)	19	cm,	-12	buc	x	21,44	lei	fără	TVA/buc;
9.	Organizator	cabluri	cabinet	19	cm;	-12	buc	x	21,44	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	10,	Mufe	pentru
cabluri	UTP	cat	6-	-100	buc	x	0,36	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	11.	Priză	dublă	cu	două	mufe	de	reţea
UTP	cat	6	-10	bucx	10,77	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	12,	Prelungitor	PDU	19	inch	cu	8X	SCHUKO	2M;
Braun	Group	-	11965	BG05-G8K-SPD	2	buc	x	95,00	lei	fără	TVA/buc;	13.	Prelungitor	PDU	19
inch	cu	8X	C13	2M,cablu	1,8m;	--2buc	x	79,40	lei	fără	TVA/buc;


